2/21/2026

BONUSBAL

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Spot Action RR

Paoannrt

Wager Ty mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
BONUSBAL 4 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50 0.23
BONUSBAL 6 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00 0.27
Totals: $22.00 $0.50 $21.50 0.50
MONEYBAL 5 $12.50 $10.40 $2.10 0.28
Totals: $12.50 $10.40 $2.10 0.28
PENNY 8 $197.60 $16.00 $181.60 4.49
Totals: $197.60 $16.00 $181.60 4.49
Regular 2 $56.00 $39.00 $17.00 127
Regular 3 $66.00 $6.00 $60.00 150
Regular 4 $30.00 $6.00 $24.00 0.68
Regular 5 $21.00 $3.00 $18.00 0.48
Regular 6 $13.75 $4.00 $9.75 0.31
Totals: $186.75 $58.00 $128.75 4.24
SPOTLITE 1 $1,234.00 $812.80 $421.20 28.04
SPOTLITE 2 $194.75 $83.20 $111.55 443
SPOTLITE 3 $39.00 $0.30 $38.70 0.89
SPOTLITE 4 $9.75 $0.80 $8.95 0.22
SPOTLITE 5 $6.50 $0.10 $6.40 0.15
Totals: $1,484.00 $897.20 $586.80 33.73
SPOTSPEC 1 $6.25 $6.00 $0.25 0.14
SPOTSPEC 2 $777.25 $514.80 $262.45 17.66
SPOTSPEC 3 $733.75 $732.80 $0.95 16.68
SPOTSPEC 4 $640.00 $598.50 $41.50 14.55
SPOTSPEC 5 $340.00 $107.00 $233.00 7.73
Totals: $2,497.25 $1,959.10 $538.15 56.75
$4,400.10 $2,941.20  $1,458.90 100.00

tedReturn

0.93
0.93

0.59

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.14
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.09
0.10
0.08
0.04

0.57



