

**Spot Action  
Report**

**RR**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	4	\$10.00	\$0.50	\$9.50	0.23	0.93	0.00
	BONUSBAL	6	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.27	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUSBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$22.00</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>	<b>\$21.50</b>	<b>0.50</b>		
	MONEYBAL	5	\$12.50	\$10.40	\$2.10	0.28	0.59	0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$12.50</b>	<b>\$10.40</b>	<b>\$2.10</b>	<b>0.28</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$197.60	\$16.00	\$181.60	4.49	1.00	0.04
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$197.60</b>	<b>\$16.00</b>	<b>\$181.60</b>	<b>4.49</b>		
	Regular	2	\$56.00	\$39.00	\$17.00	1.27	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$66.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	1.50	0.76	0.01
	Regular	4	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	0.68	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$21.00	\$3.00	\$18.00	0.48	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$13.75	\$4.00	\$9.75	0.31	0.73	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$186.75</b>	<b>\$58.00</b>	<b>\$128.75</b>	<b>4.24</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,234.00	\$812.80	\$421.20	28.04	0.50	0.14
	SPOTLITE	2	\$194.75	\$83.20	\$111.55	4.43	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$39.00	\$0.30	\$38.70	0.89	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$9.75	\$0.80	\$8.95	0.22	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$6.50	\$0.10	\$6.40	0.15	0.49	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,484.00</b>	<b>\$897.20</b>	<b>\$586.80</b>	<b>33.73</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$6.25	\$6.00	\$0.25	0.14	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$777.25	\$514.80	\$262.45	17.66	0.53	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$733.75	\$732.80	\$0.95	16.68	0.58	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$640.00	\$598.50	\$41.50	14.55	0.56	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$340.00	\$107.00	\$233.00	7.73	0.50	0.04
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,497.25</b>	<b>\$1,959.10</b>	<b>\$538.15</b>	<b>56.75</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$4,400.10</b>	<b>\$2,941.20</b>	<b>\$1,458.90</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.57</b>